Race Date

Bib No

October 16, 2010

Name

Team - Willow Grove
Team Score (places): 64

1155
1157
1160
1156
1161
1158
1159

NOoO o~ w0 =

Cody Boughers
Lucas Haake
Drew Reed
Jacob White
Chase Slagley
Matt Feazel
Adalit Hernandez

Team - St. Joe-Olney
Team Score (places): 113

358
357
360
362
359
361
363

NOoO o~ NN =

Matthew Devenecia
Silven Stallard
Adam Zuber

Curtis Ballard
Andrew Steber
Ethan Eagleson
Cameron Ballard

Team - Selmaville
Team Score (places): 118

396
395
393
394
391
392
397

NOoO o~ WD =

Dawson Linder
Skylar Webb
Connor Brooks
Giulian McLean
Jake Mabrey
Carter Smith
Justin Schuette

Team - Bluford
Team Score (places): 122

205
207
209
206
202
203
204

NOoO o~ 0w =

Garrett Thompson
Chucky Neal
Jessie Shirrell
Seth Benson
Tyler Welch

Nic Anderson
Zane Austin

Results By MattoonMultisport

2010 SIJHSAA State Meet
Final Team Results

Age
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Boys
Boys

Overall
Place

14
15
26
34
39

10
22
36
37
45
145

Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 12:00.44

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

4 11:29.11 11:29.11  00:00.00

9 11:37.68 23:06.79  00:08.57
23 12:09.46 35:16.25  00:40.35
38 12:14.10 47:30.35 00:44.99
64 12:31.84 1:00:02.19  01:02.73
98 12:38.32 1:12:40.51  01:09.21
137 12:40.95 1:25:21.46 01:11.84

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 12:18.18

8 11:52.13 11:52.13  00:00.00
18 11:58.52 23:50.65 00:06.39
40 12:20.99 36:11.64 00:28.86
76 12:39.47 48:51.11  00:47.34

113 12:39.80 1:01:30.91  00:47.67
158 12:46.78 1:14:17.69  00:54.65
303 15:46.89 1:30:04.58 03:54.76

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:17.08

13
21
30
51
54
71

17
23
24
27
31
78
89

3 11:22.66 11:22.66  00:00.00
16 12:02.85 23:25.51  00:40.19
37 12:20.62 35:46.13  00:57.96
67 12:34.54 48:20.67 01:11.88

118 13:04.71 1:01:25.38 01:42.05
172 13:08.88 1:14:34.26  01:46.22
243 13:27.62 1:28:01.88 02:04.96

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:26.31

17 12:15.41 12:15.41  00:00.00
40 12:23.48 24:38.89  00:08.07
64 12:23.78 37:02.67  00:08.37
91 12:33.28 49:35.95 00:17.87
122 12:35.62 1:02:11.57  00:20.21
200 13:35.08 1:15:46.60 01:19.62
289 13:43.86 1:29:30.46 01:28.45

10/16/2010 12:37:43



Race Date
October 16, 2010

Bib No

Name

Team - Raccoon

NOoO o~ 0NN =

Team - New Hebron Christian
Team Score (places): 207

NOoO o~ w0 =

334
335
337
338
336
339
340

273
275
274
276
277
279
278

Team Score (places): 205

lan Frailey

Nick Rexilius
Logan Lauder
Nathan Boyd
Hunter Bookhout
Nick Bierman
Tyler Donoho

Logan Goodwin
Joey Wright
Oskar Adams
Bryan Cross
Devon Kofoed
Lukas Baird
Jon Kartawich

Team - Irvington-North Wamac
Team Score (places): 215

NOoO o~ O =

299
300
302
301
305
303
304

Brayden Erlinger
Brandon Middleton
Chip Eckhoff
Preston Weems
Leo Bowen
Dakota Frederick
Robert Atchison

Team - Rome

NOoO o~ NN =

344
345
346
349
348
350
353

Team Score (places): 235

Blake Jones
Parker Renaud
Quinton Kujawa
James Wilemon
Calvin Miley
Jacob Cowden
John Phillips

Results By MattoonMultisport

2010 SIJHSAA State Meet
Final Team Results

Age
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Boys
Boys

Overall
Place

33
47
61
62
93
98

16

25

44

56

66
138
139

Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:39.95

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

2 11:17.02 11:17.02  00:00.00
35 12:37.66 23:54.68 01:20.64
82 12:50.22 36:44.90 01:33.20

143 13:15.85 50:00.75 01:58.83
205 13:18.98 1:03:19.73  02:01.96
298 13:50.62 1:17:10.35 02:33.60
396 13:58.01 1:31:08.36  02:40.99

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 12:48.30

16 12:14.91 12:14.91  00:00.00
41 12:28.89 24:43.80 00:13.98
85 12:45.18 37:28.98 00:30.27
141 13:10.67 50:39.65 00:55.76
207 13:21.84 1:04:01.49 01:06.93
345 15:14.69 1:19:16.18 02:59.78
484 15:18.02 1:34:34.20 03:03.11

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 12:47.35

20
35
41
43
76
86
102

11
28
58
59
79
88
96

20 12:19.73 12:19.73  00:00.00
55 12:38.56 24:58.29 00:18.83
96 12:41.36 37:39.65 00:21.63
139 12:43.19 50:22.84 00:23.46
215 13:33.89 1:03:56.73 01:14.16
301 13:42.47 1:17:39.20 01:22.74
403 14:05.57 1:31:44.77 01:45.84

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 12:55.12

11 12:00.33 12:00.33  00:00.00
39 12:33.65 24:33.98 00:33.32
97 13:12.90 37:46.88 01:12.57
156 13:12.93 50:59.81 01:12.60
235 13:35.80 1:04:35.61  01:35.47
323 13:43.49 1:18:19.10 01:43.16
419 13:54.81 1:32:13.91  01:54.48

10/16/2010 12:37:43



Race Date
October 16, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - Cisne
Team Score (places): 241

1175
1180
1176
1178
1177
1141
1179

Tanner Brooker
Nick Konopasek
Trent Thomason
Carter Walker
Mitchell Levi
Brody Milner
Christian Hamilton

NOoO o~ w0 =

Team - St. Theresa-Salem
Team Score (places): 322

382 Caleb Shetley
383 Parker Reincke
385 Brandyn Easley
384 Michael McGuire
387 Ty Reynolds
386 Colyn Shetley
388 Zach Wuebbels

NOoO o~ NN =

Team - Maryville Christian
Team Score (places): 326

264 Michael Cushing
263 Luke Cox

271  Andrew Karraker
265 Kevin Cushing
267 Xander Valdez
268 Casey Foreman
266 Cameron Ahlvers

NOoO o~ WD =

Team - Central City
Team Score (places): 332

210 Collen Wesling
212 Bryce Holzhauer
213 Gabe White

214 Damon Evans
216 Devin Mashburn
215 Hunter Martin

OOk WN =

Team - Field
Team Score (places): 361

Results By MattoonMultisport

2010 SIJHSAA State Meet
Final Team Results

Age
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Boys
Boys

Overall
Place

12
42
50
68
69
92
117

18
38
40
108
118
122
143

49
52
64
74
87
127
148

63
65
94
109
142

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative
Place Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 12:54.19

12 12:02.70 12:02.70  00:00.00

54 12:42.51 24:4521  00:39.81
104 12:54.47 37:39.68 00:51.77
172 13:25.62 51:05.30 01:22.92
241 13:25.64 1:04:30.94 01:22.94
333 13:49.24 1:18:20.18 01:46.54
450 14:26.28 1:32:46.46  02:23.58

Finish Position- 10
Average Time: 13:15.54

18 12:18.03 12:18.08  00:00.00
56 12:40.92 24:58.95 00:22.89
96 12:41.13 37:40.08 00:23.10
204 14:10.96 51:51.04 01:52.93
322 14:26.68 1:06:17.72  02:08.65
444 14:29.11  1:20:46.83 02:11.08
587 15:36.76 1:36:23.59  03:18.73

Finish Position- 11
Average Time: 13:18.71

49 12:53.22 12:53.22  00:00.00
101 13:04.86 25:58.08 00:11.64
165 13:20.09 39:18.17  00:26.87
239 13:32.39 52:50.56  00:39.17
326 13:42.99 1:06:33.55 00:49.77
453 14:40.12 1:21:13.67 01:46.90
601 16:13.02 1:37:26.69 03:19.80

Finish Position- 12
Average Time: 13:06.84

1 10:48.52 10:48.52  00:00.00
64 13:19.88 24:08.40 02:31.36
129 13:20.36 37:28.76  02:31.84
223 13:51.91 51:20.67 03:03.39
332 14:13.52 1:05:34.19  03:25.00
474 15:32.43 1:21:06.62  04:43.91

Finish Position- 13
Average Time: 13:25.62

10/16/2010 12:37:43



Race Date
October 16, 2010

Bib No Name Age

Team - Field
Team Score (places): 361

234
235
232
238
233
237
236

Dalton McGowen
Gerett Benjamin
Dalton Laird

Ty Crane

James Gibson
Dylan Williams
Matthew Beal

NOoO o~ 0NN =
o1 0100 A N O1 OO

Team - Pinckneyville
Team Score (places): 380

326
332
330
329
327
328
331

Caleb Logan
Sam Simpson
Brandon Zelasko
T.j. Bourque
Garrett Johnson
Kyle Kreger
Luke Zelasko

NOoO o~ w0 =
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Team - Good Shepherd Lutheran
Team Score (places): 388

252
253
256
258
254
257
255

Team - Odin
Team Score (places): 395

Drew Grote

J.t. Wade

Collin Brunton
Christian Wilson
Colin Kilzer
Austin Wilson
Cameron Tanzyus

NOoO o~ O =
N O NOoTo N

309
310
313
312
317
314
315

Skylar Sanders
Devin Williams
Eric Schoonover
Trent Burton
Logan Wood
Gage Roberts
Matthew Blue

NOoO Ok~ W=
A B O1TOTO 0N

Results By MattoonMultisport

2010 SIJHSAA State Meet

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys

Overall
Place

48
60
72
90
91
130
137

32
73
75
99
101
106
153

53
77
115
136
146
156

55
107
110
114
121
123

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative
Time

13

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:25.62

48 12:52.55 12:52.55
108 13:15.81 26:08.36
180 13:28.36 39:36.72
270 13:45.03 53:21.75
361 13:46.35 1:07:08.10
491 14:47.04 1:21:55.14
628 15:03.70 1:36:58.84

Finish Position -

14

00:00.00
00:23.26
00:35.81
00:52.48
00:53.80
01:54.49
02:11.15

Average Time: 13:33.34

32 12:36.19 12:36.19
105 13:30.38 26:06.57
180 13:33.63 39:40.20
279 14:02.41 53:42.61
380 14:04.08 1:07:46.69
486 14:09.71  1:21:56.40
639 16:43.63 1:38:40.03

Finish Position -

15

00:00.00
00:54.19
00:57.44
01:26.22
01:27.89
01:33.52
04:07.44

Average Time: 13:35.38

7 11:50.50  11:50.50

60 13:06.33 24:56.83

137 13:35.00 38:31.83
252 14:25.01 52:56.84
388 15:00.08 1:07:56.92
534 16:01.56 1:23:58.48
690 16:59.66 1:40:58.14

Finish Position- 16

00:00.00
01:15.83
01:44.50
02:34.51
03:09.58
04:11.06
05:09.16

Average Time: 13:34.76

9 11:55.31 11:55.31
64 13:09.58 25:04.89
171 14:10.25 39:15.14
281 14:15.24 53:30.38
395 14:23.43 1:07:53.81
516 14:28.61 1:22:22.42
639 14:31.10 1:36:53.52

00:00.00
01:14.27
02:14.94
02:19.93
02:28.12
02:33.30
02:35.79

10/16/2010 12:37:43



2010 SIJHSAA State Meet

Race Date
October 16, 2010 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Wayne City Finish Position- 17

Team Score (places): 413 Average Time: 13:41.21
1 1145 Chase Gammon 8 29 29 12:34.00 12:34.00 00:00.00
2 1146 Caleb Kunce 7 84 113 13:41.97  26:15.97 01:07.97
3 1150 Jordan Greenwalt 6 85 198 13:42.45 39:58.42 01:08.45
4 1147 Nick Downen 7 103 301 14:05.79  54:04.21 01:31.79
5 1151 Jackson King 5 112 413 14:21.86 1:08:26.07 01:47.86
6 1148 Eric Green 6 113 526 14:22.78 1:22:48.85 01:48.78
7 1149 Nathaniel Caudle 6 119 645 14:27.61 1:37:16.46  01:53.61
Team - Woodlawn Finish Position- 18

Team Score (places): 478 Average Time: 13:57.41
1 1170 Derek Phillips 7 70 70 13:27.48  13:27.48  00:00.00
2 1165 Jackson Bennett 4 82 152 13:39.00 27:06.48 00:11.52
3 1168 Ethan Fauss 5 97 249 13:57.78  41:04.26  00:30.30
4 1169 Zach Williams 5 104 353 14:07.68  55:11.94  00:40.20
5 1171 Caleb Jourdan 5 125 478 14:35.11 1:09:47.05 01:07.63
6 1167 Trevor Fauss 7 133 611 14:52.04 1:24:39.09 01:24.56
7 1166 Beau Bennett 6 140 751 15:22.52 1:40:01.61  01:55.04
Team - Creal Springs Finish Position- 19

Team Score (places): 481 Average Time: 13:56.48
1 220 Elijah Pulley 7 6 6 11:43.76  11:43.76  00:00.00
2 223 Brandon Curd 7 100 106 14:02.61  25:46.37 02:18.85
3 221 Allen Henderson 7 116 222 14:26.23  40:12.60 02:42.47
4 222 Bradley Aderholt 7 128 350 14:41.78  54:54.38  02:58.02
5 224 Nick Jellen 6 131 481 14:48.01 1:09:42.39  03:04.25
6 225 John Foss 6 150 631 16:18.06 1:26:00.45 04:34.30
7 226 Micahel Moss 6 161 792 19:37.70 1:45:38.15 07:53.94
Team - Norris City-Omaha Finish Position- 20

Team Score (places): 507 Average Time: 14:26.10
1 285 MattLong 6 57 57 13:12.61  13:12.61  00:00.00
2 281 Nolan Sutton 7 80 137 13:38.23 26:50.84 00:25.62
3 284 Tyler Scroggins 8 95 232 13:53.75  40:44.59  00:41.14
4 286 Alex Mendoza 5 120 352 14:27.78  55:12.37  01:15.17
5 287 Weston Carter 8 155 507 16:58.11 1:12:10.48  03:45.50
Team - North Clay Finish Position - 21

Team Score (places): 514 Average Time: 14:13.80
1 290 John Vanpelt 8 46 46 12:48.39 12:48.39  00:00.00

Results By MattoonMultisport 5 10/16/2010 12:37:43



Race Date
October 16, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - North Clay
Team Score (places): 514

293 Johnny Fender
291  Gavin Lucas
292 Travis Weidner
295 Clayton Traub
297 Jordan Bloemer

Team - Ashley/St. Michael
Team Score (places): 523

Ok WN

193 Hunter Schultze
197 Caleb Zgonina
196 Jacob Mathis
195 Cody Beuvil

198 Ronnie Madrey
194 Ethan Evans

Team - Geff
Team Score (places): 668

OO WN =

244 Ryan Estheimer
242 Jamie Buchanan
247 Aaron Galbraith
246 Charles Maxham
245 Emilio Esquivel

a b~ wOND =

Team - St. Mary-Centralia
Team Score (places): 729

377 Jake Hardy

372 Nick Whritenour

373 Sean Cary

375 Kolten Garcia

374 Seth Edmonson

376 Cameron Whritenour
379 Micah Cross

378 Cameron Feig

ONO OV h~ WD =

Team - Bethel
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 199 Kaleb Dorris

Results By MattoonMultisport

2010 SIJHSAA State Meet
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Final Team Results

Boys
Boys

Overall
Place

81
111
135
141
149

19
83
129
134
158
160

105
124
126
151
162

132
144
147
152
154
157
159

More Than 7

Less Than 5

Cumulative
Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 21

127
238
373
514
663

Average Time: 14:13.80

13:38.69 26:27.08 00:50.30
14:17.71 40:44.79  01:29.32
14:57.27 55:42.06 02:08.88
15:26.95 1:11:09.01  02:38.56
16:17.70 1:27:26.71  03:29.31

Finish Position- 22

19
102
231
365
523
683

Average Time: 14:32.23

12:18.40 12:18.40  00:00.00
13:39.57 25:57.97 01:21.17
14:45.72 40:43.69 02:27.32
14:53.38 55:37.07  02:34.98
17:04.07 1:12:41.14  04:45.67
19:21.66 1:32:02.80 07:03.26

Finish Position- 23

105
229
355
506
668

Average Time: 15:59.19

14:09.41 14:09.41  00:00.00
14:33.78 28:43.19  00:24.37
14:39.40 43:22.59  00:29.99
16:35.45 59:58.04 02:26.04
19:57.93 1:19:55.97 05:48.52

Finish Position- 24

132
276
423
575
729
886
1045

Average Time: 16:04.32

Finish Position - Inc.

14:51.96 14:51.96  00:00.00
15:46.85 30:38.81  00:54.89
16:11.85 46:50.66 01:19.89
16:39.74 1:03:30.40 01:47.78
16:51.21  1:20:21.61  01:59.25
17:01.44 1:37:23.05 02:09.48
17:12.59 1:54:35.64  02:20.63
18:31.05 2:13:06.69 03:39.09
Average Time:
15:12.76  15:12.76  00:00.00

10/16/2010 12:37:43



Race Date
October 16, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - Farrington
Team Score (places):Inc.

228 Logan Ganieany
229 Joey Becker
227 Noah llbery
230 Donaven Sinclair

AWM=

Team - Gateway Legacy Christian Academy

Team Score (places):Inc.

248 Isaiah Seidler
251 Johah Million
249  Andrew Hull
250 Sam Million

A WN =

Team - Grand Prairie
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 262 Ben McConnaughay
Team - Opdyke
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 319 Luke Wilson
2 320 Charles Smith

Team - St. Andrew-Murphysboro

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 355 Kylan Rottinghaus
2 354 Cameron Hudgins

Team - St. John the Baptist
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 367 Tyler McClintock

Team - St. Mark's Lutheran-Steeleville

Team Score (places):Inc.

368 Avery Grimm

370 Chasten Lindenberg
369 Eli Hamilton

371  Noah Middendorf

AWM=

Results By MattoonMultisport

2010 SIJHSAA State Meet
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Age Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 13:30.15 13:30.15 00:00.00
8 Less Than 5 14:53.86  28:24.01 01:23.71
8 Less Than 5 15:24.60  43:48.61 01:54.45
7 Less Than 5 16:38.82 1:00:27.43 03:08.67
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
7 Less Than 5 12:19.73 12:19.73  00:00.00
8 Less Than 5 13:36.43  25:56.16 01:16.70
7 Less Than 5 14:47.55  40:43.71 02:27.82
7 Less Than 5 15:41.42  56:25.13  03:21.69
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 12:24.50 12:24.50  00:00.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 12:08.85 12:08.85 00:00.00
8 Less Than 5 13:21.35  25:30.20 01:12.50
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
5 Less Than 5 12:20.27  12:20.27  00:00.00
7 Less Than 5 14:01.05 26:21.32 01:40.78
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 13:47.60 13:47.60 00:00.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
5 Less Than 5 13:33.22 13:33.22 00:00.00
5 Less Than 5 14:52.08  28:25.30 01:18.86
4 Less Than 5 15:49.31 44:14.61 02:16.09
4 Less Than 5 19:32.29 1:03:46.90 05:59.07
7 10/16/2010 12:37:43



2010 SIJHSAA State Meet

Race Date
October 16, 2010 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St. Mary-Mt. Vernon Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 380 Daniel Flood 8 Less Than 5 13:11.76  13:11.76  00:00.00
2 381 Harry Heitmeyer 8 Less Than 5 14:44.07 27:55.83 01:32.31
Team - Summersville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 400 Andrew Hiner 8 Less Than 5 12:54.84 12:54.84  00:00.00
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